
The Hong Kong Trade Development Council reserves the right to change the configuration if necessary. * 
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36 sqm. Hall of Aurora non-corner booth

LIGHTBOX

800w SQUARE POWER PIN SOCKET

50W YELLOW HALOGEN LIGHT

ACRYLIC MADE FASCIA

ALL PANEL ARE IN 2.5mH ONLY

MEETING TABLE W/. 3 CHAIRS

PATTERN W/. LIGHT ON TOP

METAL PLATE DIE-CUT IN

STRUCTURE (PANTONE 476C), W/.

SPARY PAINTED WOODEN 

70W HQI WHITE LIGHT

OF WOODEN DISPLAY SHELF

LOCKABLE CABINET W/. 2 LAYERS 

(SET AT 2.5M)
SAVING LAMP (YELLOW LIGHT)
23 WATT ENERGY
LONG ARMED SPOTLIGHT

WOODEN FRAME

80x80 WHITE SPRAYED

WOODEN FRAME

80x80 WHITE SPRAYED

LC

LEGEND DESCRIPTION

TA

SQUARE MEETING TABLE

50W YELLOW HALOGEN LIGHT

CH BLACK LEATHER CHAIR

QTY

3000mmL X 300mmD FLAT WOODEN SHELF

175mmH CEILING BEAM

70W HQI (WHITE LIGHT)

12

8

4

12

57.5m

12

2

12

ENERGY SAVING LAMP (YELLOW LIGHT)

LONG ARMED SPOTLIGHT 23 WATT

16

LOCKABLE CABINET 

1000MM W. X 500MM D. X 750MM HT.

800W SQUARE PIN POWER SOCKET

2500500
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